
Friday 5 February CLOSED

Wednesday 3 February 8.00am - 12.30pm

Monday 1 February 9.30am - 2.00pm

Monday 25 Jan - Thursday 28 Jan 9.30am - 2.00pm

Saturday 23 January 9.30am - 12.00pm

Monday 18 Jan - Thursday 21 Jan 9.30am - 3.30pm

OPEN HOURS | Term 1, 2021
18 Jan - 5 Feb

Friday 22 January 9.30am - 2.30pm

Friday 29 January CLOSED

Tuesday 2 February 9.30am - 2.00pm

RANGIORA HIGH SCHOOL
UNIFORM SHOP

Visit for more info: www.rhs.uniformgroup.co.nz

Thursday 4 February 8.00am - 12.30pm

The U Shop Operated by UNIFORM GROUP.


